District 1

PO Box 1980, Hobb;, NM 88241-1980

District II

811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210

District III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd, Aztec, NM 87410

District IV

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

2040 South Pacheco

Santa Fe, NM 87505

Revised October 18, 1994

Form C-101

Instructions on back

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION Submit to Appropriate District Office

State Lease - 6 Copies

Fee Lease - 5 Copies

2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505										AMENDED REPORT			
APPLIC	CATION	I FOR P	ERMIT	TO DR	ILL, RE-Eì	NTER, DEF	PEI	N, PLUGBA	.CK, (OR ADI	O A ZOI	NE	
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, RE-ENTER, DEEPEN, PLUGBACK, Operator Name and Address.										² OGRID Number			
Burlington Resources										14538			
PO Box 4289, F	a mington, I	NM 87499								³ API Number			
											30 - 045- <i>295:25</i> -		
⁴ Prope				S j	⁵ Property Name					'Well No	o .		
7035		Fu	ıller							2	2R		
					⁷ Surface	Location							
UL or lot no.	UL or lot no. Section Tow		Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line		Feet from the East/Wes		est line			
A 22		30N	11W	<u> </u>	850	<u>_i</u>	North 10			East	East S		
		8 P	roposed	Bottom	ı Hole Loca	tion If Diffe	eren	t From Surfa	ace				
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South lin	North/South line		East/We	est line	County		
			<u> </u>	<u></u>							<u> </u>		
		'Propose	ed Pool 1			¹⁰ Proposed Pool 2							
Aztec Pict	ured Cli	iffs 7/2	? <i>80</i>		160	<u> </u>							
" Work T		12	Well Type	Code	i	e/Rotary	· i		14 Lease Type Code		15 Ground Level Elevation		
	<u> </u>		G			tary	<u> </u>	Fee		5870'GR			
[™] M	Iultiple N		17 Proposed Depth 2500'		i	¹⁸ Formation Pictured Cliffs		¹⁹ Contractor N/a		1	²⁸ Spud Date N/a		
	N .				<u></u>	and Cement	Drc				IV/R		
Hole Siz		Casin	g Size		sed Casing a	Setting De	-	I	Cement		Estimated TC	~	
12 1/4		8 5/8	Some	23.0#		1	120'		149 cu.ft.		face		
6.1/4		3 1/2		7.7#			2500'		640 cu.ft.		Surface		
<u> V. 1/ 1</u>		<u> </u>	2_1/2			2.700	2500						
				T									
								and comment of the state of the					
			7.7			give the data on the	e preso	ent productive zone	and prop	osed new pro	ductive zone		
Describe the Dio	wout prevent	ion program,	if any. ∪se	idditionai siid	eets if necessary.							Ī	
11" 2000 ps	i ıninimur	m double g	gate BOP			DEGEIME D							
									95	II A I	² }}	İ	
								UU ₽	EB 1	2 1998	ש		
									CO 1	N. D	7///		
									DIST				
23 I hereby oertify	Takthe infor	mation given a	hove is true	and complete	to the best of	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION							
my knowledge an		7	<	. .	_	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION							
Signature:	eagy	Drak	thel	LK	A	Approved by: Sune Sunsh							
Printed name: Peggy Bradfield						Tide: DEPUTY OIL & GAS INSPECTOR, DIST. #3							
Title: Regulatory/Compliance Administrator						Approval Date: B	1	2 1998	Expiration	DateFEB	1 2	1999	
Date: February 1: 1998 Phone: 505-326-9700						Conditions of Approx	val:	< 1330 .				-777	

A Company of the Comp

* ***

Oistrict I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

District II PO Drawer OD. Artesia. NM 88211-0719

District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

District IV PO Box 2088. Santa Fe. NM 87504-2088

State of New Mexico Energy, Mynerals & Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe. NM 87504-2088

Form C-Revised February 21, 11

Instructions on D Submit to Appropriate District Off State Lease - 4 Cop Fee Lease - 3 Cop

Centificate

AMENDED REPOR

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT 'API Number 'Pool Code 'Pool Name 30-045-*29525* 71230 Aztec Pictured Cliffs Property Code Property Name Well Number **FULLER** 2R DGRID No. Elevation *Operator Name BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL & GAS COMPANY 5870 14538 ¹⁰ Surface Location UL or lot no. Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line East/West line COLOREY SAN JUA 22 30N 11W 850 North 1065 East 11 Bottom From Surface Hole Location Different UL or lot no. Section North/South line Feet from the County East/West line Joint or Infill 12 Dedicated Acres 14 Conspligation Code S Order No 160 NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION "OPERATOR CERTIFICATION 5467.44 I hereby centify that the information contained merein true and complete to the best of my knowledge and Del: 850 1065 58 adhire FEE 268 36 Peggy Bradfield Printed Name Regulatory Administrat Title Date "SURVEYOR CERTIFICATIO I hereby certify that the well location shown on this was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. 1 2 1998 <u>JANUARY 1</u>6, 1998 04 50 Date of Survey COM DIV. 2669 2491 DIT 3

5186.28

OBVIBORG AND SERVING